

rITEM NO.21

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2008  
CRLMP.NO(s). 12950

(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2008 in CRLA No. 792/2000 of  
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR BENCH)

CHANDRABHAN SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ANR. Respondent(s)

With Crl.MP 12950/2008 (c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 18/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastava, Adv.for  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)  
Court Master